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
270 stark St. Main 3092.

2 FAMILY APARTMENT,
IN DESIRABLE LOCATION, CLOSE

IN ON EAST SIDE.
A good solid building with extra large

windows; well arranged with modern
buMl-in- coolers and extra conveniences,
plumbing and furnaces are excellent.
This bui Iding is complete even to the
best of screens; tbcre is also a good con
crete carace. Five rooms in each flat
ren ted for tATt tier month. Price only
$7500, Terms. $2u cash. ba,. at 6 per
cent. Look this up.

K. A. LINDGREN, ,
Savon Land Co.. !35 N. W. Hank Bldg,

WEST SI OK HOME.
A beautitul home of 6 large rooms, lo

cated on 11th ht.. elone-m- . lot is oxl"u
this home is the perfection of neatness
and refinement. plate-gtas- s winuows.
fireplace, large closets, bei-- l of hardware
a full basement as clean as many par-
lors: cement Karage v it h full cement
dnvewuv. Price umy $15.0011, hit h
about tho assessed valuation. Shown
by appointment only.

JOHN K. HOWARD,
31 H Chamber "f Commerce.

ALBERTA $3K00.
STRICTLY A I BARGAIN NEW

BUNG.
5 rms., fireplace, bdw. firs., full

lot. paved at., V blk. car. Mala
403.

G. C. GOLD FN BERG,
Abington bid. "35 rs. in Portland."

Bt.'NGALOW.
$3500.

$500 CASH.
Why should ou rent when you can

buy a thoroughly well built bun-

galow on Uieso easy terms? Built In

buffet, white enameled Dutch kitchen,
fine plumbing, good garage. Lot 43x100.

J. A. HUbBELL.
1089 Hawthorn Ave. Tabor S802.

"Stucco OI (ice."

$3500 EASY TERMS,
wonderful modern home, 73

x100. paving pd., near Groely on
Lombard.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG,
Abington Bidg.

"S5 years in Portland." Main 4803.

SUBURBAN $1500. .

100x125 LoU
Very attractive, well built,

bungalow, fireplace. Dutch kitchen, two
fine bedrooms, good bath, basement,
large attic, 100x125 lot, 16 bearing fruit
trees and small fruits, chicken house,

near East b2d st. $1000 handles.
Ask for Mr. Mack.

LET US SHOW YOU.
GEO. T. MOOK E. 1oo7 Yeon Bldg.

$375 CASH $.1450.
10-r- fine plastered res., SL

John's dist., great snap, owner de-
linquent, wants to save something,
wonderful value, lOOxlOU. Main
4 b 03.

G. C. GOLDEN BERG,
Abington bid. "35 yrs. in Portland."

11 A WTHORNE.
BUNGA LOW,

i Si ill DO V N i 4 1 DO.

Close to Hawthorne ave., with all the
built-i- n features, naruwooo iioors.

linen closet; a dream of a Dutch
kitchen, finished In old ivory; beautitu
tapestry paper in living and dining
r,.,im rnncrete basement: new.
R. SOMERV1LLK. U. S. Nat. Bank Bldg,

Broadway Marshall
ALAMEDA.

ReMtitlful. modern home with hard
wood iioors, hot water heat, large bed- -

rnrnn. dinin&r Toom. breakfast room, 4
large bedrooms, with built-i- n cor.. Just
what you are loosing ior. icuu

J. ROBBINS.
301 Railway Exchange.

Main 7031. Tabor 5310.

KENIL WORTH,
sair.n s7im down. BAL. EASY: 6

ROOM HOUSE. FULL BASEMENT,
FULL 50x100 CORNER LOT, FRUIT,
GARDEN. CEMENT GARAGE, ON CAR
LINE, CLOSE TO SCHOOL. ULbVb-LAN-

CO., BOARD OF TRADE BLDG,
PHONE BROADWAY 1150.

NEW HAWTHORNE.
BUNGALOW,

$4000 $600 DOWN.
Hardwood floors, all the built-i- n fea-

tures, buffet, fireplace, dandy Dutch
kitchen with breakfast nook: beautiful
tapestry paper; concrete basement; paved
street; ever thing paid.
R SOMERVI LLE, U. S. Nat. Bank Bldg.

Broadwav 3r3i. Marshall 5S6.S.

$5230 WESTMORELAND Splendid
bungaiow. Ideally located;

hardwood floors, fireplace, buffet,
Dutch kitchen, breakfast nook, ce-

ment basement, gas furnace, ex-

pensive tapestry paper. A .horns
you would be proud to own.

A. G. TEEPE CO..
270 Stark St., near 4th. Main 3012.

$250 CASH. .

Balance $25 per month, plus 7 per
cent interest, bus a bungalow in
North Piedmont district. 50x1 00 lot, has
garage ; a very a tt ractlve home, and a
real bargain atf:t750; $250 cash, x

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,
410 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4751.

6 ROOMS $2500.
West Piedmont. substantia!

house, 3 bedrooms, full basement, fine
batn. 30x100 lot, fruit, paved street, two
blocks car; $1155 cash, balance easy
terms. Ask for Mr. Mack.

LET US SHOW YOU.
EO. T MOORE. 10n7 Yeon Bldg.

$300 CASH r. Sunnyside modern,
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